
PEE WEE B PLAYOFFS 2019/20 
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PEE WEE B PLAYOFFS (continued) 

Note: Higher ranked team is home except for Game #26 + 27 

  DATE DAY ARENA START   

1 17-Mar Tue BA 19:30 9TH PLACE 8TH PLACE 

2 17-Mar Tue C3, RMP 19:30 13TH PLACE 4TH PLACE 

3 17-Mar Tue HA 19:30 12TH PLACE 5TH PLACE 

4 18-Mar Wed C1, BW 19:30 11TH PLACE 6TH PLACE 

5 18-Mar Wed MA 18:00 14TH PLACE 3RD PLACE 

6 18-Mar Wed MA 20:00 10TH PLACE 7TH PLACE 

13 20-Mar Fri BA 18:00 LOSER OF GAME 6 LOSER OF GAME 5 

8 20-Mar Fri C1, BW 17:45 WINNER OF GAME 3 WINNER OF GAME 2 

7 20-Mar Fri C1, BW 19:45 WINNER OF GAME 1 1ST PLACE 

11 20-Mar Fri HA 18:00 LOSER OF GAME 2 LOSER OF GAME 1 

12 20-Mar Fri HA 20:00 LOSER OF GAME 4 LOSER OF GAME 3 

9 20-Mar Fri MA 18:00 WINNER OF GAME 5 WINNER OF GAME 4 

10 20-Mar Fri MA 20:00 WINNER OF GAME 6 2ND PLACE 

14 22-Mar Sun BA 11:30 LOSER OF GAME 9 WINNER OF GAME 11 

15 22-Mar Sun BA 13:45 LOSER OF GAME 10 WINNER OF GAME 12 

16 22-Mar Sun BA 15:45 LOSER OF GAME 7 WINNER OF GAME 13 

17 22-Mar Sun C5, DQ 18:15 WINNER OF GAME  8 WINNER OF GAME 7 

18 22-Mar Sun C5, DQ 20:15 WINNER OF GAME 10 WINNER OF GAME 9 

19 23-Mar Mon C5, DQ 18:00 WINNER OF GAME 15 WINNER OF GAME 14 

20 23-Mar Mon C5, DQ 20:00 LOSER OF GAME 8 WINNER OF GAME 16 

23 24-Mar Tue C3, RMP 19:30 WINNER OF GAME 18 WINNER OF GAME 17 

21 25-Mar Wed C1, BW 17:30 LOSER OF GAME 17 WINNER OF GAME 19 

22 25-Mar Wed C1, BW 19:30 LOSER OF GAME 18 WINNER OF GAME 20 

24 26-Mar Thurs C3, RMP 19:30 WINNER OF GAME 22 WINNER OF GAME 21 

25 28-Mar Sat C5, DQ 18:00 LOSER OF GAME 23 WINNER OF GAME 24 

26 29-Mar Sun C6, Coop 17:45 WINNER OF GAME 25 WINNER OF GAME 23 

27 31-Mar Tue C1, BW 18:00   IF NECC 

 

 


